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Model No.: AAFS
Capacity: 2 Kg to 100 kg

MODEL  CAPACITY  ACCURACY  PLATFORM TYPE  PLATFORM SIZE

AAFS-2

AAFS-5

AAFS-10

AAFS-20

AAFS-30

AAFS-50

AAFS-60

AAFS-100

2 kg.

5 kg.

10 kg.

20 kg.

30 kg.

50 kg.

60 kg.

100 kg.

1 mg

1 mg

2 mg

5 gm

5 gm

10 gm

10 mg

20 mg

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

200 x 250 mm

200 x 300 mm

250 x 300 mm

300 x 300 mm

400 x 400 mm

500 x 500 mm

600 x 600 mm

600 x 600 mm

Pneumatic Technology for accurate weighing.

Multi weighing set point programming.

Micro processor base technology.

Auto Calibration.

Soft Touch Tactile Switches.

Tare Facility with Zero Function.

Easy to Operate.

Compact Design.

Overload Protection.

Auto Power Saving Function.

Maintenance Free Product.

International Quality Load cell For High reliability and

precision weighing.
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